
Role Name E-mail

Area Immunization Tania Smallenberg tlsmallenberg@anthc.org

RPMS Contact Rebekah Clark raclark1@anthc.org

Area IT Ben Tsosie bvtsosie@anthc.org

Area CAC Kimiko Gosney kgosney@anthc.org

Michael Naglich mdnaglich@anthc.org

Area PHN Toni Hackney toni.hackney@alaska.gov

Area MU Kimiko Gosney kgosney@anthc.org

Area Immunization Melvina Murphy melvina.murphy@ihs.gov

Area IT Robert Sierra Robert.Sierra@ihs.gov

Area CAC Wil Darwin Wil.Darwin@ihs.gov

Area PHN Melvina Murphy melvina.murphy@ihs.gov

Area Nurse Melvina Murphy melvina.murphy@ihs.gov

Area MU Jacque Candelaria jacque.candelaria@ihs.gov

Area Immunization Deb Smith deb.smith@ihs.gov

Area IT Deborah Brown Deborah.brown@ihs.gov

Roger Merchberger Roger.merchberger@ihs.gov

Steve Bird   William.Bird@ihs.gov

Area CAC Teresa Chasteen teresa.chasteen@ihs.gov

Area MU Michael Verdugo michael.verdugo@ihs.gov

Area Immunization Dawn Oleyte  Dawn.Oleyte@ihs.gov

Area IT Verna Kuka  Verna.Kuka@ihs.gov

Area CAC Erik Chosa Erik.Chosa@ihs.gov

Area PHN Dawn Oleyte  Dawn.Oleyte@ihs.gov

Area Nurse Dawn Oleyte  Dawn.Oleyte@ihs.gov

Area MU Sarah Leake  Sarah.Leake@ihs.gov
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Area 

Immunization/CAO 

Project Contact Susan Ducore susan.ducore@ihs.gov

Area IT Marcella Begaye marcella.begaye@ihs.gov

Gary Mosier gary.mosier@ihs.gov

Robert Gemmell rober.gemmell@ihs.gov

Area CAC Steve Viramontes steven.viramontes@ihs.gov

Area PHN Susan Ducore susan.ducore@ihs.gov

Area Nurse Susan Ducore susan.ducore@ihs.gov

Area MU Marilyn Freeman marilyn.freeman@ihs.gov

Area Immunization Greg Welch Greg.Welch@ihs.gov

Area CIO Brenda Kleinknecht  Brenda.Kleinknecht@ihs.gov

Area CAC Leslye Rauth Leslye.Rauth@ihs.gov

Deb Odens Deb.Odens@ihs.gov 

Area PHN  Dayle Knutson Dayle.Knutson@ihs.gov

Area IT Martin Hall  Martin.Hall@ihs.gov

Area MU  Carol Smith  Carol.Smith3@ihs.gov

Area CAC Robin Bartlett robin.bartlett@ihs.gov

Area Nurse Max Boykin max.boykin@ihs.gov

Area QI Advisor John Shutze john.shutze@ihs.gov 

Area MU Robin Bartlett robin.bartlett@ihs.gov

Area Immunization Diana Hu diana.hu@tchealth.org

Area IT RPMS Carletta Segay carletta.segay@ihs.gov

Area IT Security Vanessa Segay vanessa.segay@ihs.gov

Area CAC Kathy Ray kathy.ray@ihs.gov

Area Nurse Jeannette Yazzie jeannette.yazie@ihs.gov

Area MU Donna Nicholls donna.nicholls@ihs.gov

Area Immunization  Rebecca Loving  Rebecca.Loving@ihs.gov

Area IT  Charles Cross  Charles.Cross@ihs.gov

Area CAC  Amy Rubin  Amy.Rubin@ihs.gov
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Area PHN  Rebecca Loving  Rebecca.Loving@ihs.gov

Area Nurse  Rebecca Loving  Rebecca.Loving@ihs.gov

Area MU  Amy Rubin  Amy.Rubin@ihs.gov

Area Immunization Kelly Eagle  Kelly.Eagle@ihs.gov

Area IT Keri Cody Keri.Cody@ihs.gov

Anna Ahasteen-Fairey Antoinette.Ahasteen-Fairey@ihs.gov

Shawn Tennyson Shawn.Tennyson@ihs.gov

Area CAC Elvira Mosely Elvira.Mosely@ihs.gov

Tammy Brewer Tammy.Brewer@ihs.gov

Area PHN Kelly Eagle  Kelly.Eagle@ihs.gov

Area Nurse Jana Towne Jana.Towne@ihs.gov

Area MU Leatrice Begay  Leatrice.Begay@ihs.gov

Area Immunization Thomas Weiser tweiser@npaihb.org

Area IT Mary Brickell mary.brickell@ihs.gov

Ed Twiss edward.twiss@ihs.gov 

Area Immunization Tricia Logan Tricia.Logan@ihs.gov

Area IT Terrill Francis Terrill.Francis@ihs.gov
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